AD8551/AD8552/AD8554
1.8MHz Zero-Drift CMOS Rail IO Opamp with
Features
 Single-Supply Operation from +1.8V ~ +5.5V
 Rail-to-Rail Input / Output
 Gain-Bandwidth Product: 1.8MHz (Typ@25°C)
 Low Input Bias Current: 20pA (Typ@25°C)
 Low Offset Voltage: 30µV (Max@25°C)
 Zero Drift: 0.01µV/°C (Typ)
 Quiescent Current: 180µA per Amplifier (Typ)
 Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ +85°C
 Embedded RF Anti-EMI Filter
 Small Package:
AD8551 Available in SOT23-5 and MSOP-8and SOP-8 Packages
AD8552 Available in MSOP-8 and SOP-8 Packages
AD8554 Available in SOP-14 and TSSOP-14 Packages
Package/Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
AD8551M5/TR SOT-23-5 8551 REEL 3000pcs/reel
AD8551M/TR SOP-8 8551,AD8551 REEL 2500pcs/reel
AD8551MM/TR MSOP-8 8551 REEL 3000pcs/reel
AD8552M/TR SOP-8 8552,AD8552 REEL 2500pcs/reel
AD8552MM/TR MSOP-8 8552 REEL 3000pcs/reel
AD8554M/TR SOP-14 8554,AD8554 REEL 2500pcs/reel
AD8554MT/TR TSSOP-14 8554,AD8554 REEL 2500pcs/reel
SOP-14 SOP-8
TSSOP-14 MSOP-8
SOT-23-5